Asia’s Equipment Specialist

ATTACHMENT
SWEEPER

Compatible models:

Skid Steer Loaders |8 Compact Track Loaders




SWEEPER

REQUIREMENTS

Sweeper: No special requirement.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

e Cleans in forward or reverse.

e Wear compensation for increased bristle life by patented height
adjustment system.

e Reversible cutting edge and side protection as standard ensures long
product life.

o Standard cutting edge of the sweeper can be used to scrape packed
material.

o Motor drain line except SW110.

e Equipped with new heavy duty bristles.

* Optional steel and polyurethane mix bristles.

¢ Optional gutter brush can be installed to increase versatility and
increase sweeping width.

* An optional water tank can be fitted on top of the sweeper.

o Spray kit also compatible with existing loaders Water kit.

Description: The Bobcat sweeper can sweep and collect dirt or other debris in both forward and reverse. This attachment is perfect for cleaning parking lots, sidewalks, docks, and warehouses. New
features like patented height adjustment placed on the top of the sweeper, double axis floating gutter brush guarantee an ease of operation while getting the job done.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Sweeper, 110 cm
Sweeper, 110 cm - Steel/PP*
Sweeper, 140 cm
Sweeper, 140 cm - Steel/PP*
Sweeper, 155 cm
Sweeper, 155 cm - Steel/PP*
Sweeper, 185 cm
Sweeper, 185 cm - Steel/PP*
Sweeper, 215 cm
Sweeper, 215 cm - Steel/PP*

Description

Part
Number

7439853
7439853.SP
7439854
7439854.SP
7439855
7439855.SP
7439856
7439856.SP
7439857
7439857.5P

Sweeping
Width
(cm)

110
110
140
140
155
155
185
185
215
215

Bucket
Capacity
(m3)

0.20
0.20
0.33
0.33
0.37
0.37
0.45
0.45
0.52
0.52

Brush
Diameter
(mm)

550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550

Bristle Nquber Flow Range Weight Control Kit
Material Sections (I/min) (kg) Required
PP* 25 30-60 258 No

Steel/PP* 25 30-60 258 No

PP* 32 75-115 381 No
Steel/PP* 32 75-115 381 No
PP* 36 75-115 407 No
Steel/PP* 36 75-115 407 No
PP* 43 75-115 467 No
Steel/PP* 43 75-115 467 No
PP* 48 75-115 527 No
Steel/PP* 48 75-115 527 No

*Polypropylene

COMPATIBILITY CHARTS

Sweeper, 110 cm
Sweeper, 110 cm - Steel/PP
Sweeper, 140 cm
Sweeper, 140 cm - Steel/PP
Sweeper, 155 cm
Sweeper, 155 cm - Steel/PP
Sweeper, 185 cm
Sweeper, 185 cm - Steel/PP
Sweeper, 215 cm
Sweeper, 215 cm - Steel/PP

Description

Part
Number

7439853
7439853.SP
7439854
7439854.SP
7439855
7439855.SP
7439856
7439856.SP
7439857
7439857.SP

Compact Track Loaders
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Skid-Steer Loaders
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OPTIONS / ACCESSORIES

Description

Gutter Brush Right Side (for Sweepers 140 - 215 cm)

Gutter Brush Left Side (for Sweepers 140 - 215 ¢cm)

Water Tank Kit (for Sweepers 140 - 215 cm)

Nozzle Spray Kit (for Sweepers 140 - 215 cm)

Gutter Brush Hose Extension Kit (for Sweepers 185 - 215 cm)

Part
Number

7440928
7441403
7440927*
7440926
7446067

Weight
(kg)

First Use
Installation

Time

15 min
15 min
15 min
10 min
5 min

*Water Tank Kit 7440927 includes Nozzle Spray Kit 7440926



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=k5UBy2KZ2C8

OPTIONS / ACCESSORIES COMPATIBILITY

Sweeper Sweeper Sweeper Sweeper
140cm 155 cm 185¢cm 215¢m
Description Pictures
P 7439854 7439855 7439856 7439857 ot
7439854.SP 7439855.SP 7439856.SP 7439857.SP
Gutter Brush Right Side 7440928 7440928 7440928 7440928
Gutter Brush Left Side 7441403 7441403 7441403 7441403
Water Tank Kit 7440927 7440927 7440927 7440927
Nozzle Spray Kit 7440926 7440926 7440926 7440926 S —
- Bohcat

Gutter Brush Hose Extension Kit
(for sweepers 185 cm and 215 cm) DAY DAY
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Bobcat is a Doosan Company.

Doosan is a global leader in construction equipment, power & water solutions, engines, and
engineering proudly serving customers and communities for more than a century. | Bobcat
and the Bobcat logo are registered trademarks of Bobcat Company in the United States and
various other countries. ©2022 Bobcat Company. All Rights Reserved.

Certain specifications are based on engineering calculations and are not actual meas-
urements. Specifications are provided for comparison purposes only and are subject
to change without notice. Specifications for your individual Bobcat equipment will vary
based on normal variations in design, manufacturing, operating conditions, and other
factors. Pictures of Bobcat units may show other than standard equipment.
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